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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Final results (16 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

2 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 NILSSON Adam SWE WFF ÖREBRO

3 KIMFORS Anton SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

5 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

6 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

7 KOCHBATI Erik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

8 JOKINEN Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

9 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 GODLUND Malkolm SWE WFF ÖREBRO

11 ERICSON Christian SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

12 DECROIX Hugo FRA FFF STOCKHOLM

13 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 LUNDH William SWE AFC ARVIKA

15 MAGNUSSON Gustav SWE UF UPPSALA

16 MARQUARDT Paul SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Formula of the competition

16 fencers

Poules round 1:

16 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

16 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 16 fencers
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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Initial ranking (16 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

2 KIMFORS Anton SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

4 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

5 JOKINEN Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

6 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

7 NILSSON Adam SWE WFF ÖREBRO

8 KOCHBATI Erik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

9 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 MARQUARDT Paul SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 GODLUND Malkolm SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 MAGNUSSON Gustav SWE UF UPPSALA

13 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 LUNDH William SWE AFC ARVIKA

14 DECROIX Hugo FRA FFF STOCKHOLM

14 ERICSON Christian SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG
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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 8

Referee: LINDE Johan GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 4 5

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 14 20 1

NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 4 17 2

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -5 12 4

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 3 17 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 9

Referee: KARLSSON Mats A6 JÖNKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -5 14 4

DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -8 12 5

JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 16 3

KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 9 18 1

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 17 2
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Poule number 3    Piste number 10

Referee: HOFMANN Jan WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUNDH William AFC ARVIKA 0.200 -7 15 5

MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 6

ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.400 -4 16 4

NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 24 2

KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 6 22 3

VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 13 25 1
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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 14 20 qualified

2 VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 9 18 qualified

4 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 24 qualified

5 NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 4 17 qualified

6 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 17 qualified

7 KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 6 22 qualified

8 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 3 17 qualified

9 JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 16 qualified

10 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.400 -4 16 qualified

11 GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -5 14 qualified

12 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -5 12 qualified

13 LUNDH William AFC ARVIKA 0.200 -7 15 qualified

14 DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -8 12 qualified

15 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 4 qualified

16 MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 qualified
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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 8

Referee: KARLSSON Mats A6 JÖNKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUNDH William AFC ARVIKA 0.250 -4 14 5

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 15 4

GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -4 13 3

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 12 20 1

KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -1 14 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 9

Referee: LINDE Johan GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 8 20 1

JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.250 -4 14 4

DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 15 3

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -8 9 5

NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 2 17 2
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Poule number 3    Piste number 10

Referee: HOFMANN Jan WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.400 -6 15 4

NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.800 7 22 2

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 4 18 3

MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 6

KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 15 25 1

ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -4 18 5
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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 26 40 qualified

2 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 24 43 qualified

3 VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 21 45 qualified

4 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.800 17 46 qualified

5 NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.625 6 34 qualified

6 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.555 7 35 qualified

7 KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 0.555 5 36 qualified

8 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 32 qualified

9 JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.375 -3 30 qualified

10 GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.375 -9 27 qualified

11 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.300 -8 34 qualified

12 DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 27 qualified

13 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -13 21 qualified

14 LUNDH William AFC ARVIKA 0.222 -11 29 qualified

15 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.222 -22 19 qualified

16 MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -34 16 qualified
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A6 Masters Juniorer Man Jönköping

Table of 16

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

16 MARQUARDT Paul
DIF STOCKHOLM

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/2

9 JOKINEN Simon
UF UPPSALA

8 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan
DIF STOCKHOLM

JOKINEN Simon
15/6

5 NILSSON Adam
WFF ÖREBRO

12 DECROIX Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

NILSSON Adam
15/9

13 HESSLING OSCARSON Simo
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 NILSSON Erik
UF UPPSALA

NILSSON Erik
15/5

3 VÄGGÖ Victor
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

14 LUNDH William
AFC ARVIKA

VÄGGÖ Victor
15/6

11 ERICSON Christian
JFK JAKOBSBERG

6 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

LANDO TROTTEIN Rem
15/4

7 KOCHBATI Erik
GFK GÖTEBORG

10 GODLUND Malkolm
WFF ÖREBRO

KOCHBATI Erik
15/9

15 MAGNUSSON Gustav
UF UPPSALA

2 KIMFORS Anton
GFK GÖTEBORG

KIMFORS Anton
15/2

Table of 8

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/9

NILSSON Adam
15/10

VÄGGÖ Victor
15/10

KIMFORS Anton
15/8

Semi-finals

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/8

VÄGGÖ Victor
9/8

Final

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/12


